The Delta Ray LED visor
light demonstrates Federal Signal’s
commitment to product creativity
and advanced technological devel-
opment. Delta Ray’s unforgettable
light intensity and unique flash
patterns, designed specifically for
law enforcement, offer you the

Delta Ray II Series (323105)
84 High Output LEDs
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify Delta Ray series model desired.
DELTA RAY II DELTA RAY
COLOR/DESCRIPTION MODEL # MODEL #
All Red 323105-44 DRLED-RR1
All Amber 323105-22 DRLED-AA1
All Blue 323105-33 DRLED-BB1
Red/Blue 323105-43 DRLED-RB1
Red/Amber 323105-42 DRLED-RA1
2. Order optional equipment (if necessary).
MS4000 100-watt electronic mini-siren with
intersection clearing feature
MS100-01 100-watt DynaMax speaker with standard
bail bracket mount kit
352022 6-pack LED Light head includes mounting
bracket and 5' cable
650201 (2) 6-amp loads with 8 flash pattern choices
CS1S2 2 pair strobe tubes (clear) with (1) SPS4P
power supply & (4) 16' cables
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL VOLTS LIGHT SOURCE AMP DRAW
All Red 12.8 LED 1.3 amps (peak)
All Amber 12.8 LED 1.3 amps (peak)
All Blue 12.8 LED 1.0 amp (peak)
Red/Blue 12.8 LED 1.2 amps (peak)
Red/Amber 12.8 LED 1.3 amps (peak)
Dimensions
Length 11.65" 29.6 cm
Width .975" 2.5 cm
Height 4.75" 12.1 cm
Weight 1.5 lbs. 0.7 kg
AVAILABLE PATTERNS
1. Solid Steady Burn
2. Solid Single Flash
3. Center-Out, Single Flash
4. Center Single, Outside Dual Flash
5. Center Dual, Outside Dual Flash
6. Center Quad, Outside Quad Flash
7. Alternating Quadrant Flash
8. Sequential Quadrant Flash (Sweep)
9. Center Out, Progressive Flash (Progressive Speed)
10. Center Dual, Outside Quad Flash
11. Center Dual, Single Outside Flash
12. Side-to-Side Alternating Flash
Please visit our web site at www.fedsig.com
to learn more about the Delta Ray visor light, and other
high-tech products from Federal Signal.
Cuda TriOptic and DynaMax are trademarks
of Federal Signal Corporation.
©2003 Federal Signal Corporation
Red/Blue Red/Amber
All Amber All BlueAll Red
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com